UNOFFICIAL COPY

WARRANTY DEED (ILLINOIS) (Individual to Individual)

THE GRANTOR (NAME AND ADDRESS)

Laura Windham, A Single Woman 331 South Peoria, Unit #403 Chicago, Illinois 60607



Doc#: 0407145010

Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 03/11/2004 08:04 AM Pg: 1 of 2

					*
			(The Above Space For Reco	rder's Use Only)	
of the City	of		Chicago		County
of the			State of		Illinois
for and in consideration of TEN (10.00)	DOLLA	ARS,			
in hand paid, CONVEYar_J WARRANTto	OJO'XPJOSpetr \	Wahler			
C _A	925 We	,	Unit #304		
	Chicago	, Illinois	60613		
	IAMEO AND ADDDECC	OF ODANITE	-0		
Individually, in the following described Keal I (See reverse side for legal description.) hereby to Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND I	eles sing and wai	n the Cou ving all r	nty of <u>Cook</u> ights under and by	virtue of the Hom	
SUBJECT TO: General Taxes for 2003 and	subsequent year	s and cov	enants, conditions	and restrictions of	f record.
	' (
Permanent Index Number (PIN): 17-17-227-015	5-1024	0.			
Tomamon mada ramon (Titty). 17 17 227 013	1021.	0/2			
Address(es) of Real Estate: 331 South Peoria, Un	nit #403, Chicag	o, Illingis	60607		
	·	~		<u></u>	
1		DATED	this 30 h day o	of September 20_	<u>03</u> .
/ // //					
PLEASE Juna Wndh		SEAL)			(SEAL)
PRINT OR Laura Windham	•			<i></i>	<u> </u>
TYPE NAME(S) BELOW			,	5	
SIGNATURE(S)				O _{Sc.}	
State of Illinois, County ofCook			ss. I, the unders	igned, a Notary Pu	ablic in and for
Sa	aid County, in th	he State a	foresaid, DO HER	EBY CERTIFY 11	at
	aura Windham,				
OFFICIAL SEAL P	ersonally knowr	to me to	be the same perso	n whose name <u>is</u>	
THE STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF T			g instrument, appea		
			signed, sealed and		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			l voluntary act, for		
MAN INCOME FILE (I	ierem set torm,	memanig	the release and wa	aiver of the right of	nomestead.
Given under my hand and official seal, this	20 It	<u>∕</u> ∂h	v of 15ext750	BOL	20 ථ
Commission expires 2/24	2007		and le	2000	
This instrument was prepared by		N. Jeffer:	NOTARY PL son Street, Suite 4(ADDRESS)	BLIC 01, Chicago, Illino	ois 60661 .
AGE 1		C. Br Hart P. P. H.	, and the second	SE	EE REVERSE SIDE >
FIRST AMERICAN	i ~~				
File # 578191 KW 1	143				

0407145010 Page: 2 of 2

JNOFFICIA

Legal Description.

of the premises commonly known as 331 South Peoria, Unit #403, Chicago, Illinois 60607.

UNIT 403 TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN WESTGATE CENTER CONDOMINIUM, AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 87264094, IN THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

TATE TAX OFFICE CITY OF CHICAGO ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

TEROME JAKUBCO
(Name)

1234 W IRVING PARK
(Address)

CHICAGO JL 60618
(City, State and Zip)

SERBSCONTINE STATEMENT OF THE WAHLER
(Name)

331 SOYTH PEORIA 4NIT. 403
(Address)

CHICAGO JL 60609
(City, State and Zip) MAIL TO:

SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:

OR

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. ____